
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:07

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0

1 164 Cuyvers Floor            VMOL 13.41 4

2 339 Helsen Lotte             ACHL 13.47 4

3 106 Bastiaansen Hanne        LOOI 13.56 4

4 210 Boonen Lore              LOOI 13.63 4

5 217 Winters Rhune            AVT  13.93 4

6 593 Hillen Shania            AVT  14.11 4

7 1075 Tankou Matsingan Axelle G DALO 14.54 4

8 1183 Renders Catho            ACHL 15.09 4

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:09

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6

1 2958 Claes Flore              DALO 13.3 1

2 2754 Palmans Jinte            SACN 13.44 1

3 3015 Fernandez Lisa           DALO 14.55 2

4 2664 Varga Alexandra*         AVT  14.71 2

5 3320 De Kinder Jana           PEGA 14.75 1

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:11

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.8

1 1139 De Laet Eva              VMOL 14.1 Sen 93

2 2350 Baar Magali              malm 14.29 Sen 84

3 3751 Van Rosendaal Edith      LOOI 14.35 W45 71

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:24

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 2986 Claes Teun               DALO 12.12 Sch 1

2 2714 Hendrickx Jannes         DALO 12.3 Sch 2

3 106 Vanvelthoven Matthias    DALO 12.75 3

4 722 Hermans Douwe            AVT  13.21 4

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:25

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3

1 517 Machielsen Stijn         ACHL 11.79 Jun 99

2 2348 Claessens Bart           ACHL 12.16 Sen 92

3 173 Gielis Joos              ACHL 12.29 Jun 0

4 1197 Segers Toon - 21         SPBO 12.73 Sen 95

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=14:37

Reeks:1

1 22 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 4.88m -0.7 4

2 863 Van Meijl Syl*           DALO 4.54m -1.7 4

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=14:38

Reeks:1

1 2204 Noblesse Siebe           AVT  5.95m -0.2 1



verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=14:39

Reeks:1

1 4942 Somers Steven            VOLH 4.67m -1.5 M35 81

2 4046 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 3.19m -0.6 M70 45

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=14:42

Reeks:1

1 386 Bauters Laurens          ADD  26.54m 99

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=14:43

Reeks:1

1 2500 Deelkens Dimitri         AVT  35.10m 86

2 2051 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE 33.23m 92

3 2278 Wils Sander              VMOL 32.91m 93

4 1936 Jacobs Colin             ADD  22.90m 98

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=14:44

Reeks:1

1 4248 Geukens Bart             VMOL 41.28m M35 82

2 4078 Ghoos Kris               LOOI 32.82m M40 73

3 5217 Sels Kristof             DALO 25.11m M35 82

4 9999 Van de Heuvel Johan      Ned  20.51m M45 69

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=14:22

Reeks:1

1 1137 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 30.57m Sen 95

2 1025 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 25.22m Sen 91

3 24 Aerts Emmeline           ARAC 22.77m Jun 0

4 1576 Geukens Inge             DALO 15.02m Sen 85

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=14:24

Reeks:1

1 2838 Prenen Senne             MACD 14.50m 1

2 2260 Willems Orry             VMOL 10.67m 2

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=14:25

Reeks:1

1 4800 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 10.87m M60 56

2 5334 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  10.64m M60 57

3 5847 Van der Steen Wilfried   RIEM 10.52m M65 51

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=14:26

Reeks:1

1 2713 Dillen Boo               LOOI 1.45m 2

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:26

Reeks:1

1 210 Boonen Lore              LOOI 46.1 4

2 1193 Bula Bula Daniela        VMOL 47.8 4

3 1016 Peeters Julie            ACHL 49.3 4



300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:26

Reeks:2

1 100 Verheijen Noor           AVT  45.78 3

2 257 Loots Sanne              SACN 47.86 4

3 1183 Renders Catho            ACHL 52.67 4

1075 Tankou Matsingan Axelle G DALO     NG  4

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:56

Reeks:1

1 2754 Palmans Jinte            SACN 43.56 1

2 2958 Claes Flore              DALO 44.62 1

3 2729 Mebis Lina               ATLA 45.03 1

4 2713 Dillen Boo               LOOI 45.6 2

5 2653 Van Moorsel Robin        DALO 46.03 2

6 2882 Lehaen Janne             DALO 46.62 1

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:05

Reeks:1

1 32 Horemans Jana            VMOL 40.21 Jun 99

2 160 Colla Alicia             LOOI 43.85 Jun 0

3 2350 Baar Magali              malm 46.63 Sen 84

4 2995 Paesen Sonja             LOOI 48.57 W45 68

3197 Sterken Renata           AVT      NA  W50 64

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:05

Reeks:1

1 2202 Horemans Seppe           VMOL 37.68 Sch 2

2 2714 Hendrickx Jannes         DALO 39.32 Sch 2

3 106 Vanvelthoven Matthias    DALO 40.96 3

4 53 Verwaest Jonas           ARAC 44.98 4

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:07

Reeks:1

1 173 Gielis Joos              ACHL 37.03 Jun 0

2 377 Michiels Daan            DALO 38.76 Jun 0

3 5987 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 43.31 M50 65

4 4818 Stoop Olivier            VOLH 43.62 M35 80

5 1197 Segers Toon - 21         SPBO 45.99 Sen 95

6 4942 Somers Steven            VOLH 52.61 M35 81

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=15:06

Reeks:1

1 2838 Prenen Senne             MACD 44.91m 1

2 2260 Willems Orry             VMOL 38.27m 2

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=15:50

Reeks:1

1 5329 Sutherland Lawerance     ACW  30.14m M50 67



speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=15:34

Reeks:1

1 1389 Van der Reysen Bram      ACW  53.80m Sen 98

2 2278 Wils Sander              VMOL 50.68m Sen 93

3 386 Bauters Laurens          ADD  41.93m Jun 99

4 2296 Lenaerts Yannick         AVT  39.87m Sen 92

5 1936 Jacobs Colin             ADD  36.79m Sen 98

6 2051 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE 29.42m Sen 92

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=15:43

Reeks:1

1 4078 Ghoos Kris               LOOI 35.65m M40 73

2 5212 De Backer Tijl           RIEM 31.17m M40 76

3 5217 Sels Kristof             DALO 21.42m M35 82

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:21

Reeks:1

1 888 Nulens Davy              BREE 10.95m 3

2 475 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  10.53m 3

3 916 Geysen Tuur              DALO 10.07m 3

4 97 Neyens Devlin            LOOI 9.86m 4

5 22 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 9.74m 4

6 467 Hesius Seppe             DALO 8.28m 3

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=15:22

Reeks:1

1 5830 Lutz Theodore            ACW  10.18m M70 48

2 4046 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 8.41m M70 45

3 9996 Knapen Henk              Ned  8.14m M70 44

1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=15:42

Reeks:1

1 552 Willems Marie            ATLA 3'21.49 3

2 1082 Thijs Norah              DALO 3'35.78 4

3 731 Sannen Lien              DALO 3'36.15 3

4 2890 Vandenberk Riet          VMOL 3'42.77 W45 69

5 2693 Claes Lio                DALO 4'11.13 Sch 2

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:42

Reeks:1

1 2121 Vanden Berk Hendrik      DALO 2'40.84 Sen 96

2 9994 Hendrix Guido            Ned  2'41.14 Sen 91

3 2344 Carels Jasper            AVT  2'43.74 Sen 95

4 4675 Hendrickx Wannes         VMOL 2'46.94 M40 78

5 2642 Perdieus Joeri           ROBA 2'53.42 Sch 1

6 414 Hendrickx Klaas          DALO 3'00.36 Jun 0

7 542 Belmans Lucas            DALO 3'34.39 Cad 3

8 1326 Bienens Sybrun - 21      AVT  3'48.76 Sen 93

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=16:13



Reeks:1

1 3751 Van Rosendaal Edith      LOOI 4.26m -2.5 W45 71

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=16:11

Reeks:1

1 164 Cuyvers Floor            VMOL 4.43m -0.8 4

2 93 Brouckaert Kato          AVT  4.43m -1.1 4

3 339 Helsen Lotte             ACHL 4.30m -1.6 4

4 106 Bastiaansen Hanne        LOOI 4.20m -0.5 4

5 210 Boonen Lore              LOOI 4.18m -0.4 4

6 1016 Peeters Julie            ACHL 3.58m -1.3 4

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=16:14

Reeks:1

1 3029 Hoobergs Fenne           LOOI 4.76m -2.8 1

2 3015 Fernandez Lisa           DALO 4.19m -0.6 2

3 3320 De Kinder Jana           PEGA 3.95m -0.8 1

4 2441 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 3.52m -1.1 1

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=16:01

Reeks:1

1 271 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 43.63m Jun 0

2 1137 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 37.87m Sen 95

3 1576 Geukens Inge             DALO 32.18m Sen 85

4 1025 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 26.05m Sen 91

5 24 Aerts Emmeline           ARAC 23.41m Jun 0

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=16:01

Reeks:1

1 2745 Van Winckel Lieve        AVZK 25.77m W35 80

2 3452 Van Hoeylandt Linda      ACW  24.98m W40 73

3 2981 Hendrickx Els            ACG  23.54m W45 70

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=16:31

Reeks:1

1 593 Hillen Shania            AVT  26.29m 4

2 1013 Shuuya Axelle-Nameya     DALO 12.65m 4

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=16:32

Reeks:1

1 2724 Massignani Beau          AVT  47.19m 1

2 2441 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 27.71m 1

3 2417 Boyen Freya              TACT 27.09m 2

4 2986 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 19.98m 1

speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=16:33

Reeks:1

1 3200 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 21.85m W50 67

2 4691 De Ridder Lieve          WS   20.37m 0

3 2817 Schepers Margot          DALO 17.06m W55 63

4 4070 Clement Annette          crac 15.93m W65 52



kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=15:58

Reeks:1

1 2500 Deelkens Dimitri         AVT  12.23m 86

2 2051 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE 9.36m 92

3 1385 Volders Jurre - 21       DALO 5.41m 93

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=15:58

Reeks:1

1 4248 Geukens Bart             VMOL 11.88m M35 82

2 4078 Ghoos Kris               LOOI 10.58m M40 73

3 5217 Sels Kristof             DALO 8.64m M35 82

4 9999 Van de Heuvel Johan      Ned  7.96m M45 69

5 4076 Boyen Bart               TACT 7.70m M40 74

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=15:59

Reeks:1

1 5329 Sutherland Lawerance     ACW  8.91m M50 67

5987 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI     NG  M50 65

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:56

Reeks:1

1 1821 Annaert Wouter           AVT  1.92m Sen 94

2 4046 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 1.10m M70 45

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:56

Reeks:1

1 97 Neyens Devlin            LOOI 1.50m 4

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=15:57

Reeks:1

1 2607 Wolfs Senne              MACD 1.65m 1

2 2986 Claes Teun               DALO 1.60m 1

2000 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=16:28

Reeks:1

1 176 Vandeghinste Emma        DUFF 6'25.80 Cad 3

2 128 Vanhoeck Emma            DUFF 7'04.76 Cad 4

3 2854 Vandenberk Gitte         DALO 7'36.90 2

4 2652 Van Bun Eva              DALO 8'11.37 2

2559 Spies Heleen             DALO     NA  1

2000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=16:28

Reeks:1

1 545 Mebis Luca               ATLA 6'33.44 3

2 2346 Jordens Jasper           DALO 7'03.15 Sch 1

3 330 Spies Michiel            DALO 7'09.59 3

4 512 Nickmans Lars            DALO 7'28.47 3

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=16:49



Reeks:1

1 97 Neyens Devlin            LOOI 38.65m 4

2 22 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 34.71m 4

3 888 Nulens Davy              BREE 31.30m 3

4 475 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  29.58m 3

5 467 Hesius Seppe             DALO 24.92m 3

6 916 Geysen Tuur              DALO 21.94m 3

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=16:51

Reeks:1

1 5334 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  35.53m M60 57

2 4268 Schoofs Rene             ADD  35.49m M65 48

3 4800 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 33.34m M60 56

4 5847 Van der Steen Wilfried   RIEM 33.08m M65 51

5 5830 Lutz Theodore            ACW  24.58m M70 48

6 4046 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 24.30m M70 45

7 9996 Knapen Henk              Ned  22.73m M70 44

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:51

Reeks:1

1 2838 Prenen Senne             MACD 35.02m 1

2 2260 Willems Orry             VMOL 32.35m 2

3 2607 Wolfs Senne              MACD 22.71m 1

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:55

Reeks:1

1 5543 Michels Sam              AVT  33.77m M50 66

2 5329 Sutherland Lawerance     ACW  29.00m M50 67

3 5987 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 25.81m M50 65

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:55

Reeks:1

1 578 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 8.47m 3

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:56

Reeks:1

1 3167 Pieri Axelle             ATLA 11.86m 1

2 2418 Ghoos Jorie              LOOI 11.18m 1

3 2417 Boyen Freya              TACT 10.04m 2

4 2441 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 8.48m 1

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=17:05

Reeks:1

1 3265 Larnoe Karin             ACHL 10.33m W50 64

2 3200 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 9.01m W50 67

3 2817 Schepers Margot          DALO 8.23m W55 63

4 4070 Clement Annette          crac 7.92m W65 52

5 4691 De Ridder Lieve          WS   7.54m 0

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:03



Reeks:1

1   ACHL                   44.59  

517 Machielsen Stijn         

173 Gielis Joos              

174 Van Looy Quinten         

2348 Claessens Bart           

2   DALO                   53.62  

2958 Claes Flore              

2882 Lehaen Janne             

2652 Van Bun Eva              

2653 Van Moorsel Robin        

3   ARAC                   53.66  

24 Aerts Emmeline           

1035 Jules Segers Liene       

2382 Slaedts Jasmine          

21 Nys Kathy                

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=17:43

Reeks:1

1 578 Zizzari Lotte            ATLA 30.28m 3

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=17:45

Reeks:1

1 3167 Pieri Axelle             ATLA 40.07m 1

2 2418 Ghoos Jorie              LOOI 28.72m 1

3 2441 Berckvens Anaïs          ATAC 24.54m 1

4 3015 Fernandez Lisa           DALO 21.57m 2

5 2986 Nulens Lindsey           BREE 18.78m 1

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=17:46

Reeks:1

1 3265 Larnoe Karin             ACHL 25.03m W50 64

2 3018 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO 25.02m W50 67

3 3200 Ezaitouni Aida           ATLA 24.70m W50 67

4 4070 Clement Annette          crac 21.55m W65 52

5 4691 De Ridder Lieve          WS   19.67m 0

6 2817 Schepers Margot          DALO 18.30m W55 63

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:41

Reeks:1

1 22 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 39.36m 4

2 467 Hesius Seppe             DALO 28.67m 3

3 1154 Vermeire Lukas           ACHL 27.65m 3

4 97 Neyens Devlin            LOOI 27.41m 4

5 888 Nulens Davy              BREE 27.01m 3

6 916 Geysen Tuur              DALO 21.60m 3

7 915 Fernandez Tristan        DALO 19.40m 4



speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:42

Reeks:1

1 4800 Bobbaers Georges         ATLA 40.47m M60 56

2 5334 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  38.80m M60 57

speerwerpen 500g M70+ Mas Heren  Uur=17:43

Reeks:1

1 5830 Lutz Theodore            ACW  30.10m M70 48

2 4046 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 19.73m M70 45

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:20

Reeks:1

1 1576 Geukens Inge             DALO 8.66m Sen 85

2 1137 Verwimp Eline            VMOL 8.63m Sen 95

3 1025 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 7.76m Sen 91

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=17:21

Reeks:1

1 3452 Van Hoeylandt Linda      ACW  7.35m W40 73

2 2745 Van Winckel Lieve        AVZK 7.24m W35 80

3 3751 Van Rosendaal Edith      LOOI 6.48m W45 71

uurloop                   JSM Dames  Uur=18:52

Reeks:1

1 35 Meylaers Antse           AVT  13479m Jun 99 PK. Lim.1j

2 1073 Degens Saskia            LOOI 12081m Sen 88 PK. Lim.1s

3 1753 Mauel Anna Lena          DAC  11998m Sen 96

4 2965 Hendrikx Frieda          SACN 11505m W65 53 PK. Lim.1

5 3120 Van Eekert Eus*          DALO 10778m W45 72 PK. lim1

6 2982 Pinxten Marina           SACN 10629m W55 58 PK. Lim1

7 1580 Melotte Lonneke*         DALO 9981m Sen 90 PK .lim2s

uurloop                   JSM Heren  Uur=19:05

Reeks:1

1 6080 Wouters Bert             AVT  15358m M35 82 PK.Lim1s

2 5180 Fillée Ronny             AVT  14681m M45 71 PK.Lim1

3 4017 Swalens Dirk             AVT  14678m M50 63 PK.Lim1

4 5361 Palmans Peter            SACN 14239m M55 62 PK.Lim1

5 1726 Peeters Björn            SACN 14093m Sen 89 PK.Lim2s

6 5751 Vanhoof Marc             VAC  13839m M55 62

7 355 Vanoppen Thomas          ACHL 13479m Jun 99

8 4054 Lathouwers Bart          LOOI 13047m M35 80 PK.Lim1

9 5262 Van Noten Omer           ROBA 12947m M70 47

10 4069 Kerremans Alfons         LOOI 12585m M60 55 PK.Lim1

11 9992 Kerremans Sven           na   12583m M35 80

12 4076 Boyen Bart               TACT 11864m M40 74 PK.Lim1

13 444 Michels Ian - 21         AVT  11543m Jun 99 PK.Lim1

14 4660 Hesius Tom               DALO 11312m M40 73 PK.Lim2

15 4046 Hulsmans Pierre          LOOI 9897m M70 45 PK.Lim1

16 4064 Claes Frans              DALO 9382m M70 45 PK.Lim2


